96
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 25 (Contact factory for larger quantities) QS 10
Catalog Number Description ePa
ft2  (m2)
weight
lbs. (kg)
For use with: Cr1, rCS, rCl, mSV, Cm1, and Cm2 (#2 Drill Pattern)
Seta-XX 4" Square pole top tenon adapter; 2 3/8” OD slipfitter for four fixtures (90°) 0.4 (0.04) 22 (10)
reta-XX     2-3/8” to 2-7/8” tenon top adapter for 4” round straight steel pole 0.4 (0.04) 22 (10)
Replace XX with
color designation
Db Dark Bronze
bl Black
wh White
gr Gray
PS Platinum Silver
rD Red (Premium Color)
Fg Forest Green
(Premium Color)
Pole Accessories
SSP-TX
Confirm luminaire EPA and wind loading for geographic suitability of all poles
Pole Accessories
Part Number Catalog Number uPC Code Description
Ca
03
Il
06
Pa
10
SC
07
tX
04
wt.
each
master
Ctn Qty
Price
20102389702 20102389702 785988 00448 5 4" square pole cap • • • • • 0.3 EA
27701349904 27701349904 785988 01482 8
anchor bolt template   (INCLUDES
MULTIPLE BOLT CIRCLE PATTERNS
- DO NOT USE ON OTHER POLE
DESIGNS)
• • • • • 0.1 EA
SBC4DB SBC4-DB 785988 72747 6 base cover for 4" Square Pole, 10
1/2"x5" Deep, Dk Bronze • • • • • 2.5 EA
SETA-DB SETA-DB 785988 016839 2-3/8" to 2-7/8" tenon top adapter
for 4" sq round straight steel pole • 22.0 EA
SSST4DB SSS-T4-DB 785988 72745 2
pole tenon adapter (removable) for
4" square straight steel pole w/ 11
gauge wall
• • • 10.0 EA
TAB30M38 TAB-30-M38 785988 49698 3 3/4" x 30" x 3" anchor bolt set (four
individual bolts) • • • • • 16.0 EA
TAB36M38 TAB-36-M38 785988 49693 8 1" x 36" x 4" anchor bolt set (four
individual bolts) • • • • • 32.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
SSP-TX
Infranor™ 876 Arena & Airport
Apron Floodlighting
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15QS 10
houSINg
876 Attached
ShIelD oPtIoNS
N Not required
moDel
Style